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0, 1AX 

N,D N CiVL. CONST ON RO,Cou 

INI,0N CA, & PANTNR S SALARY 

LISSI DLDUCTION V/Sec. 10(2A) 

U/s. 16(i) 

NCOML I ROM CArITAL GA1N: 

NEI CAr, GAIN /LOSS : S/1,L/> 

NCOM: IROM 0THER SOURCES : 

1) INTEREST ON BANK/P.0. 

2) IN1./D1V. W1TR PPI/LIC. : 

3) OTHR. DIV./RENT & INT. INCOME 

U/Sec. PARTICULARS 

} LESS: DE DUCTION U/s. 10(23D) 3 (33) 

MAX. QLFY. AMT, 

ON LIP/PF/H. B.LOAN REPYMNT, : 

INVESTME NT ON PPF: 
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: ON MEDICAL INS. Rs.25000/ 
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Dr. 

To, 

Particulars 

Opening stock 
[Work-In-Progress] 
Material purchase 
Labour Charges 
Cleaning Charges 

Trading Account and Profit & Loss Account for the year ended 31st March, 2024. 

Accounting Charges 
Electricity Charges 
Donation 
Bank Charges 
Misc. Charges 
KAC TaN 
Eigincerng fee 

RUPAYAN. 
|Prop. of Amitava Das] 

1357, Madurdaha Koikata -700017. 

Amount [Rs.] 
8,02,149.00 

2,17,524.00 
22,11,905.00 

74,870.80 
33,06448.80 

35,000.00 

Proprtotrir 

4,065.00 
4,000.00 

14,331.10 
5,210.01 

87,068.00 
10,000.00 

1.59,674.11 

By 

By 

Particulars 

Sales 
Closing stock 
[Work-In-Progress] 

Net Loss b/d 

Cr 

Amount [Rs.] 

33,06,448.80 

33,06,448.80 

1,59,674.11 

1,59,674.1 1 



Liabilities 
CAPITAL ACCOUNT 
As per Last Year 
Add:lntroduceds 

Less: Net Loss 

Less Drawing 

SECURED LOAN 

UNSECURED L0AN 
Mithu Das 
Rupak Saha 
(Gautan 
Amitava Das 

CURRENT IABILITIES 
& PROVISIONS 
[a] Current Liabilities 
Liability for Expenses 
Outstanding Accounting 
[b] Provisions 

Amount [Rs.] 

48,65,223.00 
35,25,018.00 
83,90,24 1.00 
1,59,674.11 

B2,30,566,89 
22,25,000.00 

5,000.00 
1,00,000.00 

20,00,000.00 
42,576.00 

RUBAYAN. 
[Prop.af 4mitava Daa) 

1357,Madurdaba Kolkata - 700012, 

Balanco shoet as g 31st March, 2034. 

Amount [Rs.] 

Froprtotn 

Assets 

60,05,566.39 CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS 

20,000.00 

81,73,142,89 

FIXED ASSETS 

INVUSTMENT 
(New project) 

& ADVANCES 
[a) Current Assets 
Closing Stock 
[Work-ln-Progress] 
CASH AND BANK BALANCE 

21,47,576.00 (A/c No. 91702002:583713] 

Caslh at Bank 
Axis Bank Limited 

Cash in Hand 
[b} Loans & Advances 
Manik Ratan Das 
Reliance Interiors 

Ámount [Rs.] 

19,15,100,00 
20,40,000.00 

Amount [Rs. 

9,00,0G9 90 

33,06,448.80 

10,351.09 

L,243.00 

39,55,100.00 

81,73,142.89 
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